MTP/MPO Breakout Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 6
MTP/MPO
Breakout Cable
MTP/MPO Series
▪ US Conec MTP® connector,
Senko MPO Plus premium
connector

Single-mode UPC: ≥50 dB
Multi-mode: ≥30 dB
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
MPO-LC-OM4-12LSZH-A-xx-B05 MTP Female to LC UPC Duplex 12 Fibers Type A Straight Through LSZH OM4
50/125 Multimode Elite HD BIF Breakout Cable, xx m, Breakout Length: 0.5m
MPO-LC-OM4-12LSZH-B-xx-B05 MTP Female to LC UPC Duplex 12 Fibers Type B Cross LSZH OM4 50/125
Multimode Elite HD BIF Breakout Cable, xx m, Breakout Length: 0.5m
MPO-LC-OS2-12LSZH-B-xx-B05 MPO Female to LC UPC Duplex 12 Fibers Type B Cross LSZH OS2 9/125 Single
Mode Elite Breakout Cable, xx m, Breakout Length: 0.5m
MPO-LC-OS2-24LSZH-A-xx-B05 MPO Female to LC UPC Duplex, 24 Core, Type A, LSZH OS2 9/125 Single Mode
Elite Breakout Cable, xx m, Breakout Length: 0.5m
MTP/MPO Breakout Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 6 of 6
Contact Information